Jagarnas Riksférbund - Lilla RM

Jonkopings Viltvardsdistrikt

"Lilla RM” 12-16 ar

1.

2.

3.

Hampus Haage
Jack Larsson
Ida Grankvist
Klara Nilsson
Eric Diddilie
Maria Grankvist

Edwin Karlsson

"Lilla RM” 6-11 ar

1.

2.

3.

8.

9.

William Fredlund
Emilia Diddilie
Pontus Diddilie
Arwid Karlsson
Noa Aberg

Elias Karlsson
Nova Blomberg
Robin Karlsson

Joakim Andersson

10. Therese Andersson

11. Leo Persson

Jonkdping
Ostergotland
Ostergotland
Orebro
Ostergotland
Ostergotland

Véastra Gotaland

Uppsala
Ostergotland
Ostergotland
Vastra Gotaland
Jonkdping
Vastra Gotaland
Orebro
Ostergotland
Orebro

Orebro

Jonkdping

118p
104p
102p
99p
99p
94p
92p

118p
117p
109p
107p
105p
105p
104p
101p
101p
93p

39p
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